
 

 

 LCC Sports Week 2022 
L 
 

CAMP ONE 
Tuesday 9th, Wednesday 10th & Thursday 11th August 

 

CAMP TWO 
Monday 15th, Tuesday 16th & Wednesday 17th August 

 

 

CAMP THREE 
Wednesday 24th, Thursday 25th & Friday 26th August 

 

 

9.30 - 4.30pm  
Ages 6+  

£30 a day or £80 for a full camp 
 

@Liverpool Cricket Club, Aigburth Road, L19 3QF 

L 
 

Please complete and return form to LCCSquash@hotmail.co.uk 
 

 
       SURNAME: ………………………………… FORENAME: ......................................  DOB: ....................  
        

       PLEASE INDICATE ANY MEDICAL CONDITIONS, ALLERGIES OR MEDICATION……………………………….. 

       ………………………………..………………………………………………………………………….. …………………… 

       PLEASE TICK TO AUTHORISE MEDICAL ATTENTION IF NEEDED.  ___   

       EMAIL: ...............................................................................................................................................    

       PHONE: .................................................................. 

       FULL CAMP ONE (£80)  ___     or 
 

      Monday 2nd August (£30) ___   Tuesday 3rd August (£30)  ___   Wednesday 4th August (£30) __ 
 

FULL CAMP TWO (£80) ___        or 
 

        Monday 15th August (£30) ___    Tuesday 16th August (£30) ___   Wednesday 17th August (£30) ___ 
 

FULL CAMP THREE (£80) ___        or 
 

        Wednesday 24th August (£30) ___    Thursday 25th August (£30) ___   Friday 26th August (£30) ___ 
 

       BACS (Andrew Breen, Sort Code: 40-29-01, Account number 01411675) ___ 

       CHEQUE (payable to Andrew Breen) ___ 

      CASH ___ 

 

 
 
 

L 
 

Parent/Guardian Name: ……………………………………………… 
 

Parent/Guardian Signature: ……………………………………………… 
 


